301 Bozen - Waidbruck - Klausen - Brixen - Franzensfeste

Glltigkeit: 27.01.2026 bis 12.12.2026

Bozen, Busbahnhof
Waidbruck, Bahnhof
Klausen, Bahnhof
Brixen, Bahnhof

Franzensfeste, Bahnhof

fahrplan.it - 03.02.2026

Mo.-Fr.

11:02

11:28

11:42

11:59

12:14


https://www.fahrplan.it/de/301-bozen-waidbruck-klausen-brixen

