

## **301 Bozen - Waidbruck - Klausen - Brixen - Franzensfeste**

**Gültigkeit:** 27.01.2026 bis 12.12.2026

	<b>Mo.-Fr.</b>
<b>Bozen, Busbahnhof</b>	11:02
<b>Waidbruck, Bahnhof</b>	11:28
<b>Klausen, Bahnhof</b>	11:42
<b>Brixen, Bahnhof</b>	11:59
<b>Franzensfeste, Bahnhof</b>	12:14

[fahrplan.it](#) - 03.02.2026